http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3] |3
2
3| [4] |.
1] |3
I}
T

Nurikabe: Mon 30-Jul-2007 easy



http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

S
2
2
2
6 1 S
2] [2] [s].
2
5 :
Nurikabe: Fri 27-Jul-2007 hard -

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

A
5] |2
3
2 2
4 2
2
2
2 1| .
1 2|
;
A E 3
2 £
Nurikabe: Wed 25-Jul-2007 medium N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

1
3 4

3 3 -
S
1 5 5
2
3
o}
2
3 3|z
4 c

Nurikabe: Mon 23-Jul-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 1 9
4 )
3 3 3 3
4
) 4
2 2
1
2| |2 3| |2 .
3 51 |z
4 s| [3] |
Nurikabe: Fri 20-Jul-2007 hard

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

9
AE
1
3] |4
A
2
1 2
4 2
6
= )
5 2
3
s| |6
AL
Nurikabe: Wed 18-Jul-2007 medium N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6
4 4
3
S
&
=
8
>
3] |¢
2
2 O |5
o c
Nurikabe: Mon 16-Jul-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5
2 5
4
2 4
6
3 2
4 4
4 7
5 4
4 4
3 4
4
4 5 .
7 2 :
2 :
Nurikabe: Fri 13-Jul-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3 4 3
2
3 4
1 6 -
S
LS
2 ]
4 3 1 §
Nurikabe: Wed 11-Jul-2007 medium

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4 2 )
3 3
4
3 -
o
8
=
3
g
3
?
=
4 3 3
6 4 8 |:
Nurikabe: Mon 9-Jul-2007 easy

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6
6 2 4
2
2 4 4
4 4
) 1

4 3
2| |4 5 g
3] |
4 3 5
6 :
Nurikabe: Fri 6-Jul-2007 hard -

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6
3
6 4
4 3 8
6
3 3 2
) ) 6
= S
1
:
Nurikabe: Wed 4-Jul-2007 medium -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 ) 4 4
3
2
I
4 5
af
1
3] |3 3 1 %
Nurikabe: Mon 2-Jul-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5
1
8
2 5
3 6 4
4 5 !
51 |2 .
JHE
£
Nurikabe: Fri 29-Jun-2007 hard -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 5
! 3
3
6
2
4 5
5 3
6 4
3
4 )
6 2 ;
6 4 3
£
Nurikabe: Wed 27-Jun-2007 medium N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6
2 3 1
2 |.
S
3
5
1 2 2 g
g
g
6 ©
Nurikabe: Mon 25-Jun-2007 easy

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6 3
4 4| 14
4 3
3
5 1
3 3
2 2
2
2 4l |,
2 6 4
9| |1 :
:
Nurikabe: Fri 22-Jun-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 5
A
2 3
6 3
2
3
2 3| .
2 2 |2
5 2|
Nurikabe: Wed 20-Jun-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed

Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4
2 2 2 2
4 2
3

3 5
1 4
2 21 2] 2] |z
2 :
Nurikabe: Mon 18-Jun-2007 easy -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5
2 2
4
2 1 3
3 3 3 B
2 2| |2
:
Nurikabe: Fri 15-Jun-2007 hard -

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

) 3
2
4
4 3 )
1 2 4 .
2
IEEBEEE
Nurikabe: Wed 13-Jun-2007 medium

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 2 3
3

2 3 -

S

3 1 5

5

3

2

g

3 2 2 ?

Nurikabe: Mon 11-Jun-2007 easy

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4
9 1
4
) )
) 6 6 4 4
9 2 4 3 2
4 4
1
I 1 2
4
Nurikabe: Fri 8-Jun-2007 hard

' COMPLETED |

(c) www.dailysudoku.com 2007


Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5 2

3] 1] J7|.

&

4 1 3 £
o

2

3

>

ES

3 2 ks
<

Nurikabe: Wed 6-Jun-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4 2 3
1

1 4 -
S
2 2 :
2
3
>
2
1
ANE 3| |
Nurikabe: Mon 4-Jun-2007 easy

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3
2 5
2
3 4
4 4 X
S
2
>
4 5 s
2
3
o C
Nurikabe: Fri 1-Jun-2007 hard

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4
2

4
3 3 -
S
2 2 :
2
3
o}
2
2 3 ks
2 c

Nurikabe: Wed 30-May-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
6
3 3
1 -
S
31
5
2 3| |2
2
2 E
6 ©
Nurikabe: Mon 28-May-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 3 2
1
) 4
A
3
A
2]
1 3 2|
Nurikabe: Fri 25-May-2007 hard

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

1
3 2 4
6

S
&
=
8
>
2] [s
2
3 1 4 |5
2 c
Nurikabe: Wed 23-May-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

1
1 1| |4
3
A
3
ARE
1| |3
1 )
2
3
3] |1 G
2 £
Nurikabe: Mon 21-May-2007 easy N

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5 6
S 4
3
6| [4
A
2 5
4
al 17
2 )
5 3|z
8 4] |5
£
Nurikabe: Fri 18-May-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4 1 4
2
4 )
3
3 5
1| |5
2
o1 2] |3 :
Nurikabe: Wed 16-May-2007 medium

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed

Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 3
2 2
4 2
5
3 3|2
2 JBE
5 2 %
Nurikabe: Mon 14-May-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

8 2
1
5| |o
3
4 2
3
2 4 4 1
3| 4] |3 3
!
3] |4 g
4 5 :
1 8 :
Nurikabe: Fri 11-May-2007 hard

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5 >
4 >
2
1
5
3 S
2
3 3
> 5| |
Nurikabe: Wed 9-May-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
3
2 1
3 3
4 3
1 2 .
3 3
1 i E
3 :
Nurikabe: Mon 7-May-2007 easy N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
3
3 4
1
2 2
2 5
3 2
3l
3 2
2 £
Nurikabe: Fri 4-May-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
3 1
2
4 2| |4
2

1 S
4 2 5
3
1 3
2 £
Nurikabe: Wed 2-May-2007 medium )

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4 2 2
3 .
s
3
2
S
>
2
g
2| |2 3 £
Nurikabe: Mon 30-Apr-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6 3
5 4 4
4 1
3
5 2
4 2
2 2
2
1 AR
2 6 4
9| |1 :
:
Nurikabe: Fri 27-Apr-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

1 6
1 2 4
5
2
3
3
S
S
=
3]
=)
7 2 ;f
=
3
8 2 §
Nurikabe: Wed 25-Apr-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
3
2
2
2 -
S
1] I8
>
2
>
2
1
2 9 4 §
Nurikabe: Mon 23-Apr-2007 easy

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5
3
2
6 3 3
6
! 6 ! 1
2 1
3 6 6 6
6
1 3| Jol.
1
:
Nurikabe: Fri 20-Apr-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

6
3 2 5
3
1

1 .
S
|
>
4 4 3
2
g
9 G
Nurikabe: Wed 18-Apr-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
2 I
2 1
2
6 .
2
1 5 =
=)
6 5
2
4
G
Nurikabe: Mon 16-Apr-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 I
3
2 5
3 2
5| |2 3 3
2 2
4 3 3| |5
3 2
3 ANt
8 2 :
Nurikabe: Fri 13-Apr-2007 hard

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

38
3 2 5
6 2
2 4
1
4
4 4
1] |s].
6] |6 |3
2|}
Nurikabe: Wed 11-Apr-2007 medium -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
2 4
5
3
1
s| |3
AE
1 S
3
2 2| |z
2 £
Nurikabe: Mon 9-Apr-2007 easy N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

1
3 9
5 4 8
2
6 3
4 2
1
8 4 6 g
3 6] |t
s
:
Nurikabe: Fri 6-Apr-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3
1 4 3
S
4 2
2| |3 .
51 |
2 3 1| |z
4 :
Nurikabe: Wed 4-Apr-2007 medium -

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4 3
4
2
3 3
1
3 S
1 3
3
: T
Nurikabe: Mon 2-Apr-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

7
3 3
3 2 9
)
2 2
9

5 3| [3] |.
3] |3
6 :
Nurikabe: Fri 30-Mar-2007 hard -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3
4 3
4 3
2
3 -
S
2 2 ;
>
6 4 |3
3] |
C
Nurikabe: Wed 28-Mar-2007 medium

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3
1 2 3
2 2
3 3| |.
2 2
3 1 i E
5|2
Nurikabe: Mon 26-Mar-2007 easy -

' COMPLETED



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

)
4
3
) 4
2
2 4 4
3 3
6| |4 3
6 S
3 5
2|
5 :
Nurikabe: Fri 23-Mar-2007 hard )

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 4
4
3 4 )
3
1 &
5 2 2| |2
3
2] |2 %
Nurikabe: Wed 21-Mar-2007 medium

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2
2 2
3
1 3 -
S
3 3 :
5
3
2
2 2 k=
2 ©
Nurikabe: Mon 19-Mar-2007 easy

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

5 3
9
6| |2 2
4 6
2
3

6 7
3 2| |se .
3 6
:
Nurikabe: Fri 16-Mar-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed

Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

4

3 2 3

3 2
3 4

1 1],
3 1] [g
3| |2 3
3 :
Nurikabe: Wed 14-Mar-2007 medium -

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

1
1
4 3 4

2 6 4
2 4 2 |.
4| 13] |4
1 :
Nurikabe: Mon 12-Mar-2007 easy -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3 1 4
4 2
4
1 -
S
3 8 ;
2
3
2
2 2 2 |z
C
Nurikabe: Fri 9-Mar-2007 hard

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

s| |s
A
3
2
4] e
1
A
3| |4
1 S
3
6] |sl:
£
Nurikabe: Tue 6-Mar-2007 hard N

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3 4 2
3 3 5
)
2 &
1 41 |1
6 3 5 %
Nurikabe: Fri 2-Mar-2007 medium

' COMPLETED|



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

3
4
3 6 1

2 2
2 3 .
3] [3] |4ft
3
6 :
Nurikabe: Tue 27-Feb-2007 medium -

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

2 8

)

3 4
5 31.
o
8
=
3
2
3
?
6
7 2| |2
Nurikabe: Fri 23-Feb-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed


http://www.dailysudoku.com/nurikabe/

) 2 )
3 5
5
4 -
S
3 2 :
2
<
?
=
=
o |5 1]
Nurikabe: Tue 20-Feb-2007 easy

' COMPLETED |



Patrick Sr
Completed




